Résultats - Foulées Sovay de la Baie de Port-Neuf La Rochelle 
17 cap - Course à pied 
12 Novembre 2017
	Place
	Nom Prénom
	temps
	Moyenne (km/h)
	cat.
	pcat.
	 

	 

	176 
	BOUDAUD  GAETAN 
	00:43:36
	13.761
	V1H
	50
	résultats


	 

	177 
	PERRIN  KARIM 
	00:43:37
	13.756
	V1H
	51
	résultats


	 

	397 
	HAMON  MALIKA 
	00:50:40
	11.842
	V1F
	20
	résultats


	 

	406 
	CORNU  ISABELLE 
	00:51:10
	11.726
	V1F
	21
	résultats


	 

	473 
	REMAUD  MARTINE 
	00:53:48
	11.152
	V2F
	8
	


